Air Rifle - Individual

Rank Team

Cibola T1
Cibola T1
LeaT1
SanJuanT1
SanJuanT1
Valencia T1
Valencia T1
Cibola T1
Valencia T1
Cibola T1
Valencia T2
SanJuanT1
Valencia T1
SanJuanT1
Valencia T2
Santa Fe T1
SanJuan T2
Valencia T2

Bernalillo Ind

LeaT1
SanJuan T2
SanJuan T2
Valencia T2
LeaT1
SanJuan T2
LeaT1
Santa Fe T1
De BacaT1
Torrance Ind
Lea T2

De Baca Tl

Participant

Ward, James
Ward, William
Cox, Cale
Sanborn, Teresa
Drake, Kyle
Ahner, Cohen
Fernandez, Teresa
Ward, Hannah
Marquez, Allison
Gifford, Michael
Seifried, Oliver
Washinawatok, Dylan
Higginbotham, Kaylee
James, Carsyn
Higginbotham, Nathan
Elling, Samara
James, Holt
Robinson, Tanner
Brown, Luciana
Savage, Jett
Nevarez, Lionardo
Johnson, Orion
Gibson, Zach
Aquilar, Nathaniel
Preator, Claudia
Larmon, Nadalie
Griego, Liliana
Henry, Shane
Barnes, Addisyn
Hipp, Elizabeth
Kohler, Derek

Kneeling Prone Standing Score Chicken

88.1
93.5
83.4
84.4
88.8
85.1
75.2
92.0
95.4
84.1
71.5
86.7
87.1
81.5
82.3
87.0
82.2
67.8
74.4
62.1
65.6
60.8
59.2
59.8
66.4
50.9
46.9
42.3
72.6
49.9
64.0

99.2
95.8
97.4
98.3
97.0
99.5
80.6
101.4
92.7
90.9
85.8
96.3
93.7
94.6
87.4
85.4
85.2
91.3
97.3
59.2
88.1
88.0
90.1
86.2
81.5
78.4
66.3
75.0
68.3
55.2
73.4

84.1
87.6
86.9
82.2
86.1
85.4
76.3
86.9
78.2
67.6
67.1
87.4
83.9
80.3
80.1
81.8
69.3
69.5
68.0
73.4
49.1
44.1
61.0
45.5
52.2
49.8
57.3
52.4
45.9
52.2
45.0

3P

271.4
276.9
267.7
264.9
271.9
270.0
2321
280.3
266.3
242.6
224.4
270.4
264.7
256.4
249.8
254.2
236.7
228.6
239.7
194.7
202.8
192.9
210.3
191.5
200.1
179.1
170.5
169.7
186.8
157.3
182.4
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Silhouettes
Score
36
35
36
36
33
32
36
30
31
32
34
28
28
29
28
27
28
27
23
28
25
26
23
24
21
23
23
23
20
21
17

Silhouettes

Weighted-Total

294.3
286.1
294.3
294.3
269.8
261.6
294.3
245.3
253.4
261.6
278.0
228.9
228.9
237.1
228.9
220.7
228.9
220.7
188.0
228.9
204.4
212.6
188.0
196.2
171.7
188.0
188.0
188.0
163.5
171.7
139.0

Combined
Total
565.7
563.0
562.0
559.2
541.7
531.6
526.4
525.6
519.7
504.2
502.4
499.3
493.6
493.5
478.7
474.9
465.6
449.3
427.7
423.6
407.2
405.5
398.3
387.7
371.8
367.1
358.5
357.7
350.3
329.0
3214



32
33
34
35
36

Air Rifle - Team

Lea T2
Santa Fe T1
Lea T2
Quay Ind
De Baca Tl

Rank Team

1
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Cibola T1
SanJuanT1
Valencia T1
Valencia T2
LeaT1
SanJuan T2
Santa Fe T1
De Baca Tl
Lea T2

Halladay, Teegan
Garcia, Joslyne
Larmon, Khloe
Kenyon, Madison
Henry, Payton

Team Total Score
1654.3
1600.2
1577.7
1430.4
1373.3
1278.2
1118.3
899.1
897.8

41.8
52.5
56.0
47.5
23.0

33.1
48.3
47.5
53.5
36.1

63.5
53.2
40.8
30.4
38.3

138.4
154.0
144.3
131.4
97.4
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18
16
17
12
15

147.2
130.8
139.0
98.1

122.6

285.6
284.8
283.3
229.5
220.0



